Appendix A

Copy of the statement of affairs

Rok Development Ltd
Trade creditors

Details of any

security held by|Date security (Value of
Name Addressl Address2 Address3 Addressd Post Code  |Balance jcreditor given security £
BAYFIELD LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT |SECRET COTTAGE CARNE STENTES GOVER VALLEY ST AUSTE L. CORNWALL PLIS 5RD 510) none nfa il
BOND PEARCE BALLARD HOUSE WEST HOEROQADY PLYMOUTH DEVON PL13AE 1217.18 nong /a nil
BOOKER WELEMAN (HOLDINGS) LTD  [SIZERS HILL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE  |HENSHAW LANE - YEADON LEEDS L§197DP 208.57 nong n/a nit
BRANDON HIRE PLC cfo RITA HALL 7215 FEEDER ROALY ST. PHILIPS BRISTOL B33 0TQ 1034 none n'a it
ANDREW BRAMLEY ASSOCIATES NORTH ARCH COTTAGE 278 HIGH STREET NORTHALLERTON NORTH YORKSHIRE DL7 $DW 1175 none n/a it
BRITISH GAS TRADINGLTI} PAYMENT AREA 13 LEICESTER LE95 2EA -1279.06 nene wa il
BRITISH TELECOM TELEPHONE PAYMENT CENTRE (TVT.E) NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NES2 6AA 87.86 none n/a qill
CDCDRAINCARE UNIT t CHATSWORFH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE |PERCEY STREET LEEDS 1512 111, 314653 none n/a il
CITY GARDENS 18 NORTH AVENUE EXETER DEVON EX12DU 144987 none na nil
CLARKE BOND STRUCTURES LTD 129 CUMBERLAND ROAD BRISTOL 1351 6UY 312257 none va il
COMPANIES HOUSE BACS RECEITS "D BOX 710 CROWN WAY CARDIFF (F14 3UZ 38 none n/a nil
CORNWALL COUNTY COUNCH. ‘THE CHIEF CASHIER COUNTY HAEL TRURQ CQORNWALL TR13AY 7496, none na nil
DRIVER CONSULT ETD 4 ST CRISPIN WAY HASLINGDEN ROSSENDALR LANCS 1305 APW 13183 none n‘a nil
DS SICNS LIMITED UNIT K3 WIRA BUSINESS PARK RINGROAD WEST PARK [[EFDS LS 16 6EB 1022.14 none n/a nil
DTZ BEBENHAM TIELEUNGETD 1 COLMORESQUARE BIRMINCGHAM 134 6AT 214488 none na nil
ELECTROMEC ACCESS 11 SPA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE BUSLINGTHORPE GREEN LEEDS L7 2HG 1868.26] none n/a nil
ELLIOTTDAVIES 32 FRONT STREET WHICKHAM NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NEI6 ADT 1292.5 none na nit
ESTATEMAINTENANCE SERVICESET — [TYEEARM COPSELANE HAYLINGISLAND HAMPSHIRE P01 ORI 514.06 none n/a nil
MICHAEL EYRES PPARTNERSHIP 2082 H) KEIGHLEY ROAD BRADFORD WEST YORKSHIRE BDY 417 6678.8] nene na il
GVA GRIMLEY LLP P.0. BOX 8790 BIRMINGHAM BI121} -328.69 nene na nil
RICOH CAPITALLIMITED IKON HOUSE ULLSWATER CRESCENT COULSDON RS 2E0) 8526 none wa il
KING STURGE LLP 30 WARWICK STREET LONDON Wil SNH 151.58 none n/a nil
KONE PLC GLOBAL HOUSE STATION VLACE FOX LANE NORTH CHERTSEY, SURREY KT16 $HW 532.08] none na nil
KPMGEFEES ACCOUNT DEPT 791 58 CLARENIION ROAD WATFORD HERTS WENT IDE 1762.5 none nfa nil
MR S LAING Y NEWHAYES CLOSE EXETER DEVON EX4 107 5699 nane n/a nil
MANCHESTER CITY COUNCIL REVENUES ANI BENEFITS UNIT COUNCIL TAX SERVICE 0. BOX 147 MANCHESTER M]15 5TU 1286 none na nil
METRO SAFETY 79-80 BLACKFRIARS ROA LONDON SEI $HA 321.31 nong n/a . nil
MID DEVON DISTRICT COUNCIL PHOENIX HOUSE PHOENIX LANE TIVERTON DEVON EX16 6P 347 nong na it
MONTPELLIER ENGINIZERS LTH CLARO ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE |HARROGATE HGL4AT 3541.45 none n'a nit
TRACY NEWALL 22 HAVEN VIEW CODKRDIGE LEEDS 1.5168P 290,15 none n/a nit
OAKES & TERRY BROUGHAM PENRITH CAI02DB 235 none n/a it
OPUS ENERGY LTI ROYAL PAVILLION 2 SUMMERHOUSE ROAD NORTHAMITON NN3 613 -26.821 none a Al
PANNONELLP 123 DEANSGATE MANCHESTER M3 28U 126655 none n/a ail
ROBERT PINKUS & CO. 16-18 RIVERSWA Y BUS, VILLAGE NAVIGATION WAY PRESTON PR2 2¥1 1111.57) none n/a nil
MR K POLAND/MRS GCHARDIN 4 POND COTTAGES RAMSDEAN PETERSFIELD HAMPSHIRE GU32 IRR 261 nong wa nil
ROK BUILIING LTE ROK CENTRE GUARDIAN RD EXETER BUSINESS PARK |EXETER EX] 3°D 281405 none na il
ROK PLUMBING HEA'TING & FLECTIM 12-14 SEAFTELD ROAD LONGMAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE INVERNESS V118G -791.32 none na il
RP & I* MANAGEMENT LTD BETA HOUSE PARKSIDE COURT ROOLEY LANE BRADFORD BDS 8IX 1793.34 none nfa nil
SCHINDLER LTD BENWELL HOUSE GREEN STREET SUNBURY ON THAMES _ [MIDDLESEX TW16 60T 32528 none n/a nil
S.ES, LTD SECURITY SERVICES SES HOUSE SOUTHIPORT COMMERCE PARK WIGHT MOSS WAY SOUTHPORT, MERSEYSIDE  |PR8 4HQ 443692 none nfa nil
SHRED-T LT UNIT 1 FORESTIRS GREEN TRAFFORD PARK MANCHESTER MI7 1E 14 none na nil

Rok Development Limited (in Administration) — Joint Administrators’ proposals for achieving the purpose of Administration

16 0f19




Appendix A

Rok Development Ltd
Trade creditors

Copy of the statement of affairs

Rok Development Limited (in Administration) — Joint Administrators’ proposals for achieving the purpose of Administration

Details of any

security held by|Date security [Value of
Name Addressi Address2 Address3 Addressq Post Code  |Balance |creditor given security £
SUESMITH CLEANING AN LANDSCA |8 WHITAKER STREET FARSLEY LEEDS 1513 3L 275 none na nil
SOUTHAMIPTON CITY COUNCIE CIVIC CENTRE SOUTHAMITON SO TLE 1263 nane na nil
SOUTHERN ELECTRICITY P.OBOX 13 HAVANT HANTS MY 513 «322.71 none na nil
SOUTHERN WA TER SERVICES LTD POBOX 41 WORTHING W SUSSEX BNLL IXW 33.08 none n/a nil
SOUTH WEST HIGHWAYS LTD ROCKBEAREHILL ROCKBEARE EXETER DEVON EX5 2HB 1457, nong n/a nil
SOUTH WEST WATER SERVICES LTE PQBOX 4 PENINSULA HOUSE RYDON LANE EXETER EX2 FHS 54.15 nong n/‘a nil
SWEB 334 OUTLANID ROAD PLYMOUTE DEVON PL3 5TU PL3STU 463047 none n/a nil
TONY LEWIS SURVEYORS LTD BEAN TREE HOUSE CHURCH LANE BURY PULBOROUGH, WEST SUSSEX |RH2O 1P} 41063 nona n‘a nil
TRIANGLELANDSCAPESERVICES LTD  [Tudley Hampshire RG21 4H) 784,60 none nfa nil
WATSON BURTON L1 1 ST IAMES GATE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NEW 1YQ SHK5.6 none n/a nil
WSP DEVELOPMENT LTD 6TH FLOOR MOUNTBATTEN HOUSE BASING VIEW BASINGSTOKE, HANTS RG21 4HJ 2263.23 none na nil
[ASPLANT LTD NETHER DALLACHY SPEYBAY FOCHABERS MORAY V32 7P 54-4-1.47f none n‘a nil

RUNTOTALS 123,99695

17 of 19




